MAX977ESD Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number MAX977ESD-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated
Manufacturer Product Number MAX977ESD
Description IC COMPARATOR 2 GEN PUR 14SOIC
Detailed Description Comparator General Purpose CMOS, Rail-to-Rail, T
TL 14-SOIC

Functional Diagram
19-1141; Rev 2; 2/07
Ordering Information
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
MAX975
VCC
IN+
LP
OUT
GND
STO
HIGH SPEED
LOW POWER
ENABLE
IN-
STAT
TIMING
CIRCUIT
ENABLE
TRANSITION
MONITOR
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
PKG
 CODE
MAX975ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO S8-2
MAX975EUA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX-8 U8-1
MAX977ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 SO S14-1
MAX977EEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP E16-1
µMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
MAX977ESD Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated IC COMPARATOR 2 GEN PUR 14SOIC
M
A